TRIKE - MID SIZE CARRIER PO

A=010=3

BILL OF MATERIAL
DESCRIPTION

5
=
<
-}
_<

LEFT SIDE

RIGHT SIDE

CONNECTING NUTS

SCREW M6 x 20

SCREW M6 x 16 h

SCREW M6 x 12

+~ £~ N £~ N —_ - =

DOWEHE®E

WASHER M6 SCHNORR

—
o
o
—
wn

~u o
3 3
3 3

AZUB BIKE s.r.o. I www.azub.eu | info@azub.eu page 1



